
Metropolitan Water Reclamation District
of Greater Chicago

Legislation Text

100 East Erie Street
Chicago, IL  60611

TRANSMITTAL LETTER FOR BOARD MEETING OF MARCH 18, 2010

COMMITTEE ON MAINTENANCE AND OPERATIONS

Mr. Richard Lanyon, Executive Director

Report on change orders authorized and approved by the Director of Maintenance and Operations during the
months of January and February 2010

Dear Sir:

Thirty-six change orders were approved by the Director of Maintenance and Operations that cumulatively, but
not individually, increased or decreased the cost of a contract, sole source or blanket order by $10,000.00 or
less during January and February 2010. The contracts, sole sources, blanket order and related data are listed
in the attached sheet.

Requested, Osoth Jamjun, Director of Maintenance and Operations, MPS:SO’C:MAG

Attachment

File #: 10-0333, Version: 1

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

